

Total Credit Facilities granted by Banks to Micro, Small and Medium-Sized Enterprises for the Period (Q1_2016 –Q2_2025) (Millions JOD)					
Period		Credit Facilities granted to Micro, Small-Sized Enterprises*	Credit Facilities granted to Medium-Sized Enterprises	Total Credit Facilities granted to Micro, Small and Medium-Sized Enterprises	Percentage of Total Credit Facilities Granted to Micro Small and Medium-Sized Enterprises to total Private Sector Credit Facilities
Q1-2016	Mar-16	518	1,236	1,754	9.3%
Q2-2016	Jun-16	533	1,298	1,832	9.4%
Q3-2016	Sep-16	510	1,331	1,841	9.3%
Q4-2016	Dec-16	518	1,466	1,984	9.8%
Q1-2017	Mar-17	592	1,450	2,042	9.8%
Q2-2017	Jun-17	588	1,620	2,208	10.4%
Q3-2017	Sep-17	590	1,520	2,110	9.7%
Q4-2017	Dec-17	608	1,508	2,116	9.6%
Q1-2018	Mar-18	647	1,585	2,232	9.9%
Q2-2018	Jun-18	655	1,637	2,292	10.0%
Q3-2018	Sep-18	676	1,660	2,336	10.1%
Q4-2018	Dec-18	703	1,629	2,331	10.0%
Q1-2019	Mar-19	870	1,498	2,368	10.1%
Q2-2019	Jun-19	709	1,690	2,399	10.0%
Q3-2019	Sep-19	716	1,686	2,401	10.0%
Q4-2019	Dec-19	719	1,652	2,371	9.8%
Q1-2020	Mar-20	735	1,691	2,426	9.8%
Q2-2020	Jun-20	786	1,983	2,770	11.0%
Q3-2020	Sep-20	848	2,050	2,898	11.3%
Q4-2020	Dec-20	842	1,939	2,781	11%
Q1-2021	Mar-21	857	1,987	2,844	11%
Q2-2021	Jun-21	843	1,980	2,823	11%
Q3-2021	Sep-21	832	1,948	2,780	10.4%
Q4-2021	Dec-21	819	1,898	2,717	10.1%
Q1-2022	Mar-22	832	2,030	2,862	10.3%
Q2-2022	Jun-22	838	2,124	2,962	10.4%
Q3-2022	Sep-22	834	2,144	2,978	10.2%
Q4-2022	Dec-22	772	2,410	3,182	10.9%
Q1-2023	Mar-23	799	2,460	3,259	11.0%
Q2-2023	Jun-23	890	2,515	3,405	11.5%
Q3-2023	Sep-23	878	2,351	3,230	11.0%
Q4-2023	Dec-23	864	2,318	3,182	10.7%
Q1-2024	Mar-24	1,260	1,966	3,226	10.7%
Q2-2024	Jun-24	1,252	2,019	3,271	10.8%
Q3-2024	Sep-24	1,416	2,048	3,464	11.2%
Q4-2024	Dec-24	1,428	2,025	3,453	11.2%
Q1-2025	Mar-25	1,460	1,989	3,449	11.1%
Q2-2025	Jun-25	1,421	1,977	3,398	10.8%

*Small-Sized Enterprises only (Q1/2016-Q4/2023)

